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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Florida State 289  295  294       878  +14 

T8  4  2   Tennessee 301  295  292       888  +24 
3  3  T3   SMU 294  301  298       893  +29 
4  T5  T3   Georgia 297  301  295       893  +29 
2  2  5   Colorado State 292  302  305       899  +35 

T6  8  6   Virginia 299  305  299       903  +39 
T8  9  7   California 301  306  297       904  +40 
T8  7  8   NC State 301  301  305       907  +43 
5  T5  9   Maryland 298  300  310       908  +44 

T6  10  10   Louisville 299  310  304       913  +49 
11  11  11   UNLV 305  306  306       917  +53 
12  12  12   New Mexico 311  316  305       932  +68 
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GCC Championship 

Dates: Feb 02 - Feb 03 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Andrea Bergsdottir  Colorado State  71   70  71       212  -4   
T1 T2   Caterina Don  Georgia  70   71  73       214  -2   
T4 T2   Lottie Woad  Florida State  72   72  70       214  -2   
T4 T2   Mackenzie Lee  SMU  74   70  70       214  -2   
T6 5   Amanda Sambach  Virginia  73   73  71       217  +1   
T10 6   Vanessa Gilly  Tennessee  74   73  72       219  +3   
3 7   Mirabel Ting  Florida State  71   72  77       220  +4   

T10 8   Manassanan Chotikabhukkana  Tennessee  76   71  75       222  +6   
T19 T9   Toa Yokoyama  UNLV  76   74  73       223  +7   
T16 T9   Bailey Davis  Tennessee  75   74  74       223  +7   
T19 T9   Jaclyn LaHa  Virginia  73   77  73       223  +7   
T12 T9   Adora Liu  California  71   77  75       223  +7   
T6 T9   Carmen Griffiths  Louisville  69   77  77       223  +7   
T12 T14   Vania Simont  NC State  78   70  76       224  +8   
T16 T14   Savannah De Bock  Georgia  75   74  75       224  +8   
T31 T16   Beatriz Barrios  Louisville  78   75  72       225  +9   
T27 T16   Alice Hodge  Florida State  74   78  73       225  +9   
T12 T16   Kara Kaneshiro  Colorado State  72   76  77       225  +9   
T19 T19   Isabel Amezcua  NC State  72   78  76       226  +10   
T40 T19   Kayla Holden  Tennessee  78   77  71       226  +10   
T31 T19   LoraLie Cowart  Georgia  78   75  73       226  +10   
T27 T19   Kaylah Williams  Florida State  73   79  74       226  +10   
T31 T23   Lauren Lehigh  New Mexico  74   79  74       227  +11   
T16 T23   Panassaya Somchit  Maryland  77   72  78       227  +11   
T12 T23   Patricie Mackova  Maryland  70   78  79       227  +11   
T27 T26   Thienna Huynh  UNLV  76   76  76       228  +12   
T25 T26   Ellise Rymer  NC State  76   75  77       228  +12   
T25 T26   Pemika Arphamongkol  Colorado State  75   76  77       228  +12   
T6 T26   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  73   73  82       228  +12   
T19 T26   Emily Odwin  SMU  73   77  78       228  +12   
T40 T31   Maria Caparros Levin  New Mexico  78   77  74       229  +13   
T46 T31   Olivia Lee  California  79   77  73       229  +13   
T46 T33   Natachanok Tunwannarux  Georgia  74   82  74       230  +14   
T31 T33   Maria Vittoria Corbi  Maryland  78   75  77       230  +14   
T6 T33   Ellie Szeryk  SMU  69   77  84       230  +14   
T40 T36   Lauren Olivares Leon  NC State  77   78  76       231  +15   
T36 T36   Rebecca Skoler  Virginia  76   78  77       231  +15   
T49 T36   Jieming Yang  California  81   76  74       231  +15   
T40 T36   Karla Vazquez Setz  Maryland  79   76  76       231  +15   
T19 T36   Virginia Bossi  Maryland  73   77  81       231  +15   
T40 T36   June Song  SMU  78   77  76       231  +15   
T49 T42   Martina Lopez Lanchares  Tennessee  76   81  75       232  +16   
T27 T42   Hana Ryskova  Louisville  77   75  80       232  +16   
T31 T42   Bernice Ilas *  Georgia  77   76  79       232  +16   
T19 T45   Constance Fouillet  California  74   76  83       233  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

53 T45   Tess Davenport  SMU  82   77  74       233  +17   
T36 T47   Maria Fernanda Martinez  UNLV  77   77  80       234  +18   
T51 T47   Rylee Suttor  Louisville  75   83  76       234  +18   
T36 49   Megan Propeck  Virginia  77   77  81       235  +19   
T40 T50   Jaclyn Kenzel  NC State  76   79  81       236  +20   
T46 T50   Kiera Bartholomew *  Virginia  76   80  80       236  +20   
T51 52   Katie Stinchcomb *  Colorado State  76   82  79       237  +21   
T54 T53   Mayumi Umezu  UNLV  76   84  78       238  +22   
T57 T53   Myah McDonald  New Mexico  81   80  77       238  +22   
60 T53   Kaylyn Noh  California  77   86  75       238  +22   

T36 T53   Lacey Uchida  Colorado State  74   80  84       238  +22   
T54 57   McKenzi Hall  UNLV  81   79  79       239  +23   
59 58   Celeste Valinho  Virginia  79   83  78       240  +24   

T57 59   Anita Saechueng  New Mexico  79   82  80       241  +25   
T54 60   Lisa-Marie Pagliano  New Mexico  80   80  82       242  +26   
T61 61   Gabbi Bentancourt  Louisville  78   86  79       243  +27   
T61 62   Kate Song  Georgia  83   81  82       246  +30   
63 63   Sofia Torres  Colorado State  82   86  80       248  +32   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida State 289 295 294 878

T2 Lottie Woad (1) 72 72 70 214

7 Mirabel Ting (4) 71 72 77 220

T16 Alice Hodge (2) 74 78 73 225

T19 Kaylah Williams (5) 73 79 74 226

T26 Charlotte Heath (3) 73 73 82 228

2 Tennessee 301 295 292 888

6 Vanessa Gilly (1) 74 73 72 219

8 Manassanan Chotikabhukkana (3) 76 71 75 222

T9 Bailey Davis (5) 75 74 74 223

T19 Kayla Holden (2) 78 77 71 226

T42 Martina Lopez Lanchares (4) 76 81 75 232

T3 SMU 294 301 298 893

T2 Mackenzie Lee (5) 74 70 70 214

T26 Emily Odwin (2) 73 77 78 228

T33 Ellie Szeryk (1) 69 77 84 230

T36 June Song (4) 78 77 76 231

T45 Tess Davenport (3) 82 77 74 233

T3 Georgia 297 301 295 893

T2 Caterina Don (1) 70 71 73 214

T14 Savannah De Bock (4) 75 74 75 224

T19 LoraLie Cowart (5) 78 75 73 226

T33 Natachanok Tunwannarux (2) 74 82 74 230

62 Kate Song (3) 83 81 82 246

5 Colorado State 292 302 305 899

1 Andrea Bergsdottir (2) 71 70 71 212

T16 Kara Kaneshiro (3) 72 76 77 225

T26 Pemika Arphamongkol (4) 75 76 77 228

T53 Lacey Uchida (5) 74 80 84 238

63 Sofia Torres (1) 82 86 80 248

6 Virginia 299 305 299 903

5 Amanda Sambach (2) 73 73 71 217

T9 Jaclyn LaHa (5) 73 77 73 223

T36 Rebecca Skoler (4) 76 78 77 231

49 Megan Propeck (1) 77 77 81 235

58 Celeste Valinho (3) 79 83 78 240

7 California 301 306 297 904

T9 Adora Liu (2) 71 77 75 223

T31 Olivia Lee (3) 79 77 73 229

T36 Jieming Yang (5) 81 76 74 231

T45 Constance Fouillet (4) 74 76 83 233

T53 Kaylyn Noh (1) 77 86 75 238
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 NC State 301 301 305 907

T14 Vania Simont (2) 78 70 76 224

T19 Isabel Amezcua (1) 72 78 76 226

T26 Ellise Rymer (4) 76 75 77 228

T36 Lauren Olivares Leon (3) 77 78 76 231

T50 Jaclyn Kenzel (5) 76 79 81 236

9 Maryland 298 300 310 908

T23 Patricie Mackova (1) 70 78 79 227

T23 Panassaya Somchit (4) 77 72 78 227

T33 Maria Vittoria Corbi (5) 78 75 77 230

T36 Virginia Bossi (2) 73 77 81 231

T36 Karla Vazquez Setz (3) 79 76 76 231

10 Louisville 299 310 304 913

T9 Carmen Griffiths (1) 69 77 77 223

T16 Beatriz Barrios (4) 78 75 72 225

T42 Hana Ryskova (2) 77 75 80 232

T47 Rylee Suttor (3) 75 83 76 234

61 Gabbi Bentancourt (5) 78 86 79 243

11 UNLV 305 306 306 917

T9 Toa Yokoyama (4) 76 74 73 223

T26 Thienna Huynh (1) 76 76 76 228

T47 Maria Fernanda Martinez (5) 77 77 80 234

T53 Mayumi Umezu (3) 76 84 78 238

57 McKenzi Hall (2) 81 79 79 239

12 New Mexico 311 316 305 932

T23 Lauren Lehigh (1) 74 79 74 227

T31 Maria Caparros Levin (3) 78 77 74 229

T53 Myah McDonald (2) 81 80 77 238

59 Anita Saechueng (5) 79 82 80 241

60 Lisa-Marie Pagliano (4) 80 80 82 242
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T42 Bernice Ilas (Georgia) 77 76 79 232

T50 Kiera Bartholomew (Virginia) 76 80 80 236

52 Katie Stinchcomb (Colorado State) 76 82 79 237
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